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All pricing is subject to change without notice. All pricing is subject to change without notice.

Cranial Massage

Clarity Massage

Lymphatic 
Massage

Clarity Massage

Myofascial 
Massage

Amrit Custom 
Massage

Amrit Custom 
Massage

Amrit Custom 
Massage

Cupping Massage

CBD Massage

CBD Massage

Couples Massage
Per Guest

Couples Massage
Per Guest

Cupping Massage

CBD Massage

Lymphatic 
Massage

80 Min.

50 Min.

80 Min.

110 Min.

80 Min.

110 Min.

80 Min.

80 Min.

50 Min.

110 Min.

50 Min.

110 Min.

105 Min.

80 Min.

75 Min.

80 Min.

80 Min.

$315.00

$195.00

$295.00

$395.00

$315.00

$415.00

$315.00

$325.00

$225.00

$415.00

$215.00

$415.00

$395.00

$315.00

$295.00

$315.00

$335.00

$215.00

$315.00

$415.00

$335.00

$435.00

$335.00

$345.00

$245.00

$435.00

$235.00

$435.00

$415.00

$335.00

$315.00

$335.00

Prenatal Massage

Prenatal Massage

Neuromuscular
Massage

110 Min.

80 Min.

$315.00

$415.00

$315.00

$335.00

$435.00

$335.00

MASSAGES
LENGTHSERVICE BASE PEAK

Amrit Body
Scrub & Massage

Amrit Body Wrap

Amrit  Signature 
Body  Experience

80 Min.

80 Min.

110 Min.

$295.00

$295.00

$395.00

$315.00

Amrit Body Scrub 50 Min. $195.00 $215.00

Acupuncture 50 Min. $270.00

$315.00

$415.00

110 Min.

80 Min.

80 Min.

$560.00

$405.00

$430.00

BODY TREATMENTS

Hyperbaric 
Chamber

Hyperbaric 
Chamber

Hyperbaric 
Chamber

Dry Flotation

Dry Flotation

Red Light Therapy

Ammortal Recharge
Chamber

Ammortal Recharge
Chamber

90 Min.

60 Min.

30 Min.

20 Min.

20 Min.

25 Min.

50 Min.

120 Min.

$255.00

$165

$90.00

$60.00

$60.00

$190.00

$290.00

$360.00

TOUCHLESS THERAPIES

LENGTHSERVICE BASE PEAK

Hammam 
Experience  

Hammam 
Experience  

Hammam 
Couples 
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Mile High Reset
Jet Lag Cocktail

Energèia Elixir
Myer’s Cocktail

Vital Force
Strength &  
Recovery Cocktail 

Raksha Shield
Immune Support 
Cocktail 

Radiant Night 
Prep Pre-Game 
Cocktail 

Liquid Redemption
After Party 
Cocktail 

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

$320.00

$300.00

$350.00

$285.00

$285.00

$320.00

IV THERAPY
LENGTHSERVICE BASE PEAK

Prāna Spark
Vitamin B12

Shakti Drive
Coq10

Sunshine 
Activation
Vitamin D

Radiance 
Boost
Glutathione

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

INTRAMUSCULAR
INJECTIONS

Amrit Tranquility
Facial

Amrit Tranquility
Facial

Blissful Glow

50 Min.

80 Min

80 Min.

$265.00

$425.00

$295.00

$285.00

$445.00

$315.00

Blissful Glow 50 Min. $195.00 $215.00

FACIALS

Amrit Signature
Manicure

Amrit Signature
Pedicure

Express Manicure

Express Pedicure

Luxury Pedicure

CBD Pedicure

50 Min.

50 Min.

25 Min.

25 Min.

80 Min.

50 Min.

$75.00

$95.00

$60.00

$70.00

$150.00

$120.00

MANICURES & PEDICURES

LENGTHSERVICE BASE PEAK

110 Min.Medi-Spa Facial 
Rejuvenation

Medi-Spa Facial 
Rejuvenation

Bespoke Facial

Medi-Spa Facial 
Rejuvenation

Bespoke Facial

80 Min.

105 Min.

50 Min.

75 Min.

$605.00

$440.00

$510.00

$275.00

$360.00

$649.00

$470.00

$535.00

$295.00

$385.00

Dip Removal 30 Min. $45.00

Gel Removal

Gel/Shellac

French Tip

15 Min. $30.00

$25.00

$25.00



Spa Menu Pricing

All pricing is subject to change without notice. All pricing is subject to change without notice.

Women’s Cut & Style

Women’s Blowout

Women’s Full Highlight

Women’s Partial Highlight

Gloss

Single Process

Balayage Full

Balayage Partial

Straightening/Relax

Conditioning Treatment

Men’s Hair Cut

Holistic Hair Health 
Evaluation

Men’s Full Highlights

Energizing Scalp Therapy
Package of 3 treatments

Men’s Partial Highlights

Post-Activity Scalp Treatment

$85.00+

$235.00+

$175.00+

$135.00+

 $145.00+

$280.00+

$195.00+

$395.00+

$45.00+

$125.00+

$60.00+

$300.00

$220.00+

$1,800.00

$145.00+

$200.00

-

-

-

-

HAIR CARE
SERVICE BASE

Ayurvedic 
Kansa Facial

Ayurvedic 
Kansa Facial

Ayurvedic 
Pedicure

Shirodhara 50 Min.

80 Min.

50 Min.

$295.00

$445.00

$275.00

$325.00

$475.00

AYURVEDA 
LENGTHSERVICE BASE

Non-Surgical Lypo 
Refinement

Rhythmic Waves

Model Plus

Vital Matrix

Youth Essence 
Forme

Shape & Sculpt 
Refinement

Comprehensive 
Facial Rehab

Additional Time

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

50 Min.

20 Min.

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$350.00

$100.00

ICOONE BODY SHAPING 
LENGTHSERVICE

Shirodhara 80 Min. $465.00 $495.00

80 Min. $445.00 $475.00

BASE

PEAK

Abhyanga
Massage

Abhyanga
Massage 50 Min.

80 Min.

$285.00

$455.00

$315.00

$485.00
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Signature 
Experience

Hyper Wellness 
Protocol

Ayurveda 
Rejuvenation

Refresh 
& Revive

Repose 
& Restore

Head-To-Toe 

4.5 Hrs.

2 Hrs.

2.5 Hrs.

4.5 Hrs.

4.5 Hrs.

2 Hrs.

$775.00

$330.00

$1,175.00

$1,260.00

$470.00

$245.00+

PACKAGES 
LENGTHSERVICE BASE

Private Sound 
Bath Meditation 

InBody 
Assessment 

Assisted
Stretch 

Assisted
Stretch 

Group Fitness/
Activities  

Personal Training 

Private Yoga 60 Min.

60 Min.

60 Min.

30 Min.

25 Min.

50 Min.

$140.00

$140.00

$140.00

$99.00

$95.00

$185.00

Please Call

FITNESS
LENGTHSERVICE BASE



Instagram: @amritocean Facebook:@amritocean

3100 N OCEAN DR, SINGER ISLAND FL 33404  
(561) 209-7200  |  AmritOcean.com

VIEW FULL
DESCRIPTIONS OF SERVICES 

AND BOOK YOUR 
APPOINTMENT ONLINE.


